Patient: BABALOS, KRYSTIE VANESSA Lab No: 25-215593025

Patient ID:
Age: 41 years Sex: F
Date of Birth: Jul 18 1984
PHN: 9015128098 BC
Patient's Phone: (604)838-0317

Collected on: Aug 15 2025 08:28

Reported on: Aug 15 2025 13:20

Ordered by: NOBLE Dr. JOSEPH
Reported to: NOBLE Dr. JOSEPH
Test Flag Result

Hematology
WBC 6.4
RBC 4.53
Hemoglobin 125
Hematocrit 0.39
MCV 87
MCH 27.6
MCHC 317
RDW 13.0
Platelet Count 243

Differential

Neutrophils 4.0
Lymphocytes 1.7
Monocytes 0.6
Eosinophils 0.1
Basophils 0.0
Granulocytes Immature 0.0

FINAL RESULTS

This report contains confidential information intended for view by authorized person(s) only, and should be shredded before discarding.

4.0-10.0
3.50-5.00
115-155
0.35-0.45
82-98
27.5-33.5
300-370
11.5-14.5
150-400

2.0-75
1.0-4.0
0.1-0.8
0.0-0.7
0.0-0.2
0.0-0.1

Note to physicians: This report has been printed by the patient - the contents should be confirmed by accessing Excelleris or source laboratory reports.

Note to patients: Please contact your physician if you have any questions regarding the results on this report.

Powered By : CE”EN.S ]

Reported by: LifeLabs

Telephone: 604-431-7206
Toll Free: 1-800-431-7206
Fax: 604-412-4445

Printed on: 2025-08-15 15:26
Page1 of1

Reference Range - Units

10*9/L
10*12/L
g/L

L/L

fl

Pg

g/L

%
10*9/L

10*9/L
10*9/L
10*9/L
10*9/L
10*9/L
10*9/L



