Patient: BABALOS, KRYSTIE VANESSA

Sex: F

Lab No: **25-215593025**

Patient ID:

Powered By **Excelleris**

Reported by: LifeLabs

LyfeLabs'

Telephone: 604-431-7206 Toll Free: 1-800-431-7206

604-412-4445

Printed on: 2025-08-15 15:26

Page1 of1

Collected on: Aug 15 2025 08:28

Patient's Phone: (604)838-0317

Date of Birth: Jul 18 1984 PHN: **9015128098** BC

Age: 41 years

Reported on: Aug 15 2025 13:20

Ordered by: NOBLE Dr. JOSEPH
Reported to: NOBLE Dr. JOSEPH

Test	Flag	Result	Reference Range - Units	
Hematology				
WBC		6.4	4.0-10.0	10*9/L
RBC		4.53	3.50-5.00	10*12/L
Hemoglobin		125	115-155	g/L
Hematocrit		0.39	0.35-0.45	L/L
MCV		87	82-98	fl
MCH		27.6	27.5-33.5	pg
MCHC		317	300-370	g/L
RDW		13.0	11.5-14.5	%
Platelet Count		243	150-400	10*9/L
Differential				
Neutrophils		4.0	2.0-7.5	10*9/L
Lymphocytes		1.7	1.0-4.0	10*9/L
Monocytes		0.6	0.1-0.8	10*9/L
Eosinophils		0.1	0.0-0.7	10*9/L
Basophils		0.0	0.0-0.2	10*9/L
Granulocytes Immature		0.0	0.0-0.1	10*9/L